
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Comp. Predecessors

1 LIC/Thornwood Remaining Tasks 134 days Mon 3/22/10 Thu 9/23/10 22%
2 Stage I Plans 61 days Mon 3/22/10 Mon 6/14/10 50%
3 Submit Stage I Plans 1 day Mon 3/22/10 Mon 3/22/10 100%
4 Review Stage I Plan 39 days Tue 3/23/10 Fri 5/14/10 75% 3
5 Stage I revisions by HNTB (if required) 21 days Mon 5/17/10 Mon 6/14/10 0% 4
6 Archeology 1 day Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 100%
7 Submit Archeology Report-Weller 1 day Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 100%
8 Phase I Hazerdous - Strategic 25 days Fri 4/30/10 Thu 6/3/10 52%
9 Submit Phase I Hazerdous 1 day Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 100%

10 ODOT Review of Phase I Hazerdous 25 days Fri 4/30/10 Thu 6/3/10 50% 9
11 Ecological - Strategic 87 days Fri 4/30/10 Mon 8/30/10 1%
12 Submit Ecological MOD 1 day Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 100%
13 NTP Ecological from ODOT 1 day Mon 5/24/10 Mon 5/24/10 0% 12FS+15 days
14 Ecological Report revisioins and submittal 10 days Tue 5/25/10 Mon 6/7/10 0% 13
15 Agency Coordination of MOA 60 days Tue 6/8/10 Mon 8/30/10 0% 14
16 Categorical Exclusion Document 99 days Mon 4/26/10 Thu 9/9/10 17%
17 Prepare Draft CE 8 days Mon 4/26/10 Wed 5/5/10 100%
18 Submit Draft CE to District 0 days Wed 5/5/10 Wed 5/5/10 100% 17
19 Review Draft CE by District Advertise for Public Meeting 30 days Thu 5/6/10 Wed 6/16/10 0% 18
20 Update CE Document 7 days Tue 8/31/10 Wed 9/8/10 0% 28,10,7,5,15
21 Submit Final CE 1 day Thu 9/9/10 Thu 9/9/10 0% 20
22 Public Meeting 55 days Wed 5/5/10 Tue 7/20/10 7%
23 Submit Draft Public Meeting Materials 1 day Wed 5/5/10 Wed 5/5/10 100%
24 ODOT Comments 21 days Wed 5/5/10 Thu 6/3/10 10% 23
25 Revise Public Meeting Materials 14 days Thu 6/3/10 Wed 6/23/10 0% 24
26 Resolution on Meeting Materials 1 day Tue 6/29/10 Wed 6/30/10 0% 27SF-5 days,25
27 Public Meeting (need to set date) 0 days Tue 7/6/10 Tue 7/6/10 0% 15SS+21 days
28 Comment Period from Public Meeting 10 days Wed 7/7/10 Tue 7/20/10 0% 27
29 Project Close out 10 days Fri 9/10/10 Thu 9/23/10 0% 21,5
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